N Dustin

Born 26/10/1995
Breeder Mts H Jw Schoonhoven
Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLNLDMO000170266664

Herdbook number

FIN 94691
SWE 100077
DNK 244822

Evaluation published 06.01.2026

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

# Daughters

135
98
75
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NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLNLDMO000170266664/HOL
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NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

110
87
79
84
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101
94
65
81
97
78
99
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